
Metro East Employer Council 
 

2008 Calendar of Events  

   
January 

 
Tuesday Jan. 8 
Board Meeting 8:00 a.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

February 
 
Tuesday Feb. 12 
Board Meeting 8:00 a.m. 
 
Tuesday Feb. 19 
Seminar 8:30 – 10:30 a.m. 
Protecting Personal Information 
In the Workplace 
Diane Childs, Division of Finance 
& Corporate Securities 
 

March 
 
Tuesday Mar. 11 
Board Meeting 8:00 a.m. 
 
Tuesday Mar. 18 
Seminar 8:30 – 10:30 a.m. 
Top 10 Things Managers  
NEED to Know 
Kellye Wise, TOC Management 

April 
 
Tuesday Apr. 8 
Board Meeting 8:00 a.m. 
 
Tuesday Apr. 22 
Seminar 8:30 – 10:30 a.m. 
The New Immigration Law & 
What It Means to Oregon 
Employers 
Richard Meneghello 
Fisher & Phillips LLP 
 

May 
 
May 5-6 
OEC Conference, Bend 
 
Tuesday May 13 
Board Meeting 8:00 a.m. 
 
Tuesday May 20 
Seminar 8:30 – 10:30 a.m. 
Recruitment Strategies:  
Navigating Labor Shortages 
Malcolm Boswell, WorkSource 
OED & Employer Panel 
 

June 
  
Tuesday Jun. 10 
Board Meeting 8:00 a.m. 

July 
 
Tuesday Jul. 8 
Board Meeting 8:00 
 
 
 
     
 
 
 

August 
 
Tuesday Aug. 12 
Board Meeting 8:00 a.m. 
 
Tuesday Aug. 19 
Seminar 8:30 – 10:30 a.m. 
Motivating & Retaining  
Good Employees 
Glen Fahs, Cascade Employers 
Association 
 

September 
 
Tuesday Sept. 9 
Board Meeting 8:00 a.m. 
 
Tuesday Sept. 16 
Seminar 8:30 – 10:30 a.m. 
Supervisory Skills for  
Implementing Drug Policy 
Jerry Gjesvold, Serenity Lane 

October 
 
Tuesday Oct. 14 
Board Meeting 8:00 a.m. 
 
Tuesday Oct. 21 
Seminar 8:30 – 10:30 a.m. 
Bermuda Triangle of HR 
Dan Grinfas, Stoel Rives 
 
 

November 
 
Tuesday Nov. 4 
Board Meeting 8:00 a.m. 
 
Tuesday Nov. 18 
Seminar 8:30 – 10:30 a.m. 
What to Expect from an Oregon 
OSHA Inspection 
OSHA 

December 
 
Tuesday Dec. 9 
Board Meeting 8:00 a.m. 

 
SEMINARS: Gresham City Hall, 1333 NW Eastman Parkway, Gresham, OR 97030. Check-in & continental 
breakfast begin at 8:00 a.m. Cost is $35 per person or $25 each for a group of 3 or more.  
   
BOARD MEETINGS:  2nd Tuesday of each month (except Nov.) at varied business locations.  Call for 
location. 
  
For further information, contact Miiriam Nolte at 503 669-7112, ext. 250 or Miriam.L.Nolte@state.or.us  
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